MASSACHUSET TS LEGAL DEPARTMENT

HERE TO ASSIST YOU WITH ALL OF YOUR UNDERWRITING NEEDS
THE CATIC MASSACHUSETTS LEGAL TEAM: i
RELIABLE, EXPERIENCED, AND COMMITTED

o 2

Melanie Kido, Esq. Tucker Dulong, Esq. Jim Jurgens, Esq. Frank DiSanti, Esq.
Vice President, State Counsel Associate State Counsel Senior Title Counsel VP & Manager of NCS
T:(781) 703-2990 T:(781) 703-2997 T: (413) 234-3382 T: (413) 234-3393
mkido@catic.com tdulong@catic.com jjurgens@catic.com fdisanti@catic.com

Donna Meek Michael Powers, Esq. Nicole Cox, Esq. Nichole Barros

Underwriter Title Counsel Title Counsel Associate Underwriter
T: (508) 744-5580 T:(781) 703-2981 T:(781) 810-0394 T: (781) 703-2989
dmeek@catic.com mpowers@catic.com ncox@catic.com nbarros@catic.com

Brenda Wilson Stephanie Leahy
Team Lead - Paralegal Paralegal

T: (413) 234-3385 T:(781) 703-2985

bwilson@catic.com sleahy@catic.com
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CORPORATE OFFICE
Waltham, MA | Springfield, MA | Cape Cod, MA



